BELT SANDE
BE-424




REF [PART NO.

DESCRIPTION . QTY |REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qary

1 9060425 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X25 3|50 |6900252 THRUST WASHER

2 6913408 NAME PLATE . 1|81 6200083 FINAL GEAR

3 6881612 DUST COVER 1|52 |6900338 THRUST WASHER

4 6150761 DUST COLLECTION CASE 1|53 |9611200 RETAINING RING S-12

5 9000512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 1|54 16750083 NEEDLE BEARING

6 9570500 WASHER 1155 |[6200081 PINION GEAR

7 6490163 FAN 1|56 |969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB
8 6821022 INNER COVER 1157 |6930022 PACKING

L 9060520 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X20 4|58 16820297 GEAR CASE COVER

10 [969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1|59 |9040410 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10
11 16030863 ARMATURE 1|60 (6860062 PULLEY (L)

12 (6900219 DUST COLLAR 1|61 ]9040410 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10
13 |969235005 |BALL BEARING 6200LLB 1j62 (6881546 COVER

14 (6490162 FAN CASING 1|63 j6180121 SLIDE PLATE

i85 (6500766 FIELD COIL 1164 (50350410 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4aX10
16 (9550500 SPRING WASHER M5 65 16960043 BELT GUIDE

=y
~

9060545 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X45
6832038 HANDLE COVER

6430212 SPEED CONTROL CIRCUIT MODULE]
19-1 {6830635 DIAL

19-2 19760011 O-RING P-11

20 |6550504 TRIGGER SWITCH

22 9060408 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X8
23 6430221 TRIAC

24 (6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG18X2X2
25 |9060416 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4aX16
26 |6560055 CORD CLAMP

27 |6560101 CORD HOLDER

28 |6801796 MOTOR HOUSING

29 (9060416 TAPPING SCREW (8B) M4aX16 78 |6831916 LEVER

30 19060425 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X25 79 |9020512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12

2

2i{66 (6180122 TENSION SPRING
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3

. 2

3t 9060408 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4aXs8 2|80 |6390258 CORK

1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

67 |9060814 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X14
68 |6900259 THRUST WASHER

69 .|6090147 FRONT ROLLER ARM
70 |6100091 FRONT ROLLER SHAFT
71 |e900252 THRUST WASHER

72 |6080437 FRONT ROLLER

72-1 |6760043 OILLESS METAL

73 |6900252 THRUST WASHER

74 |9511200 RETAINING RING S-12
75 6900260 THRUST WASHER

76 (6130146 U-NUT M4

77 |6900261 BUSH

-
[

wh
©

32 |ese60058 PULLEY (S) 81 |6154640 |BELT SLIDER
33 |6860065 POLY V-BELT

34 |6800772 TAIL COVER

35 |9060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X14
36 |9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20
37 |6920006 "RYOB!" MARK #11

38 |6570041 BRUSH HOLDER

39 |6540513 CARBON BRUSH SET

40 |e570042 BRUSH CAP

41 |6131186 KNOB BOLT

6180123 COMPRESSION SPRING
6900258 THRUST WASHER

6080438 DRIVE ROLLER

6100025 PARALLEL KEY

las |6900252 THRUST WASHER

47 |6760043 OILLESS METAL

48 |6802185 FRAME

.ﬁ»-n.s-s-s-a-h-s.s-nu-n.s-n-n.n,.-A.nu.s.s”.an-n-s.ﬁ-s.n-sn“

82 |9040410 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10
- 6560002 CONNECTOR :

500 {6071353 DUST BAG 1

Q
Line< ocad t
o

kS

o
O

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 3/97



